## P09000057854

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Hadioss)
•
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
operation to thing officer.

Office Use Only



200188544532

12/14/10--01007--008 \*\*52.50



Amend C.COULLIETTE

DEC 15 2010

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Division of O	Section Corporations	ŧ	•	F → •	#· ,
NAME OF COR	PORĂTION:		LSB Advertising C	0.	<i>.</i>
DOCUMENT N	UMBER: P	090	00057854		
The enclosed Arti	icles of Amendment	and fee ar	e submitted for filing.		
Please return all c	orrespondence conc	erning this	s matter to the following:		
			Joe Patalano	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		Na	ame of Contact Person		
		LS	B Advertising Co.		
			Firm/ Company		
	2465 USI	5.,57	Ste 16 NUCUSTINE, FL 32	086	
			Address		
	ST AUGUSTI	nE,Fo	L 32086 ty/ State and Zip Code		
	jp	atalano@	) sbadvertising.com   For future annual report notification	<del>)</del>	
For further inform	nation concerning th	is matter, <sub>i</sub>	please call:		
Nam	Joe Patalano e of Contact Person		at ( 8/3 ) 699 - 9	7109	
		omount m	Area Code & Daytime	-	
	ck for the following	amount m	ade payable to the Florida Dep	partment of State:	
\$35 Filing Fee	□ \$43.75 Filing F Certificate of S		☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed		Status
Mailing A			Street Address		
	ent Section of Corporations		Amendment Section Division of Corporations		
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building			
Tallahassae FI 37314		2661 Evecutive Center Ci	rolo		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

LSB Ac	dvertising C	GO.	
(Name of Corporation as curre	ntly filed with	the Florida Dept. of State)	•
PO 9 0000 57 854			
(Document Num	ber of Corporat	ion (if known)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006 amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	, Florida Statut	tes, this <i>Florida Profit Corporati</i>	on adopts the following
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the corporatio	<u>n:</u>	
	N/A		The new
name must be distinguishable and contain the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the name must contain the word "chartered," "prof	designation "Co	orp," "Inc," or "Co". A profess	rporated" or the sional corporation
B. Enter new principal office address, if appl (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		2465 US 15 SUIT ST AUGUSTINE, FL	<u>~ &lt; 16</u>
		32086	
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)			TO DEC 14
D. If amending the registered agent and/or renew registered agent and/or the new registered agent agen			me of the me of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	Joe Patalano	)	THE PARTY OF THE P
New Registered Office Address:	2 465 US (Flori	1 S Suite 16 ida street address)	· 3
-	5+ Augus (City)	Thine, Florida (Zip Code)	32086
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changin I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag	gent. 1 am fami	iliar with and accept the obligation	ns of the position.
)SI.	gnature of New	Registered Agent, if changing	

## If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
SVP .	Nick Patalano Aucolos Pata	11422 Bridge Pine Dr Riverview, FL 33569	DAdd DRemove MRP
		——————————————————————————————————————	
			□ Damassa
	ding articles - simply rémov		(10
provisio		ange, reclassification, or cancellation of discussion of the discu	
200 share	es were originally issued. 10	00 to Nick Patalano, SVP	
and 100 to	o Joe Patalano, SVP.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
All 200 sh	ares are now issued to/own	ed by Joe Patalano, SVP.	
Nick Pata	lano, SVP resigned from LS	SB Advertising Co. MRF	11/17/10

The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption: 11/19/2010
Effective date if applicable:	(date of adoption is required)
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
	ere adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) tere sufficient for approval.
	ere approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement ed for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	(voting group)
	ere adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated/	2//0/16
(B) sel	y adirector, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court pointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	Joe Patalano
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	SVP, Senior Vice President
	(Title of person signing)